
October 2020

Monday, 05 October

* Term 4 begins - Day 1 - Remote Learning (All Day)

* VCE Practice Exams (All Day)

* VCE Exam and Special Arrangement slips available  (All Day)

* Early Learning Centre Students return  (All Day)

Tuesday, 06 October

* VCE Practice Exams (All Day)

Wednesday, 07 October

* GAT  (10:00 AM-1:15 PM)

Thursday, 08 October

* Prep to Year 6 Students return to face to face learning (All Day)

Friday, 09 October

* Last Day for Unit 3 School Assessed Task Scores for Studio Arts &
VisCom (All Day)

* Last Day for Unit 3 School Based Assessment Results (All Day)

* SEAS and Tertiary Scholarship applications close (All Day)

* GWR Athletics (Primary) (All Day)

* ICCES Summer Tour (Jnr Boys' and Girls' Cricket) (All Day)

Monday, 12 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* Year 7 - 12 students return to face to face learning (All Day)

* Final Day to enter Unit 3 Results (SACs and SATs) (All Day)

Tuesday, 13 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Wednesday, 14 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* House Afternoon tbc (All Day)

* Yr 7 & Yr 10 Immunisations (morning) - Yr 7 HPV 2nd dose, Yr 10
Meningococcal (All Day)

Thursday, 15 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* GD Year 7 & 8 T20 Blast Cricket (Girls' only tbc) (All Day)

Friday, 16 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* Second Language applications due at VCAA (All Day)

* Deadlines for 2021 VCE Second Language applications (All Day)

* Last Day for Indicative Grades for all written VCE examinations (All
Day)

Saturday, 17 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* Year 12 Re-Retreat (9:00 AM-5:00 PM)

Sunday, 18 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Monday, 19 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* Inaugural One-day Handbury Positive Education Conference  (9:00
AM-12:30 PM)

Tuesday, 20 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* GD Yr 9 & 10 T20 Blast Cricket (All Day)

Wednesday, 21 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* Winter Sports Awards Assembly (1:00 PM-2:00 PM)

Thursday, 22 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Friday, 23 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Saturday, 24 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Sunday, 25 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Monday, 26 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Tuesday, 27 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Wednesday, 28 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* Year 12s who attend Myrniong for a visit & celebration (All Day)

* Year 12 Assembly (tbc) (12:30 PM-1:00 PM)

* Year 12 Myrniong Students' Assembly details (2:30 PM-3:00 PM)

* Boarding House Yr 12 Dinner ( tbc) (7:00 PM-9:00 PM)

Thursday, 29 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* Year 12 Assembly - tbc (All Day)

Friday, 30 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* Year 12 Service and Presentation of Folders (11:00 AM-12:00 PM)

* Speech Day (2:00 PM-3:30 PM)

Saturday, 31 October

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

November 2020

Sunday, 01 November

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Monday, 02 November

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* Exeat - no classes  (All Day)

Tuesday, 03 November

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* Melbourne Cup Day - no classes (All Day)

Wednesday, 04 November

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Thursday, 05 November

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* Online Engage Information session for Yr 7 2021 families (5:00
PM-6:00 PM)

Friday, 06 November

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

* GD Golf (All Day)

* Earliest Day Studio Arts and VCD work can be returned to students
(All Day)

Saturday, 07 November

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Sunday, 08 November

* VCE Performance and Languages Oral Examinations (All Day)

Monday, 09 November

* Final Date for VCE S & N entry (All Day)

Tuesday, 10 November
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Tuesday, 10 November

* House Afternoon (All Day)

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

Wednesday, 11 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* Remembrance Day (All Day)

* Remembrance Day (11:00 AM-11:30 AM)

Thursday, 12 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* GD Triathlon (All Day)

* Orientation Day - current students (tbc) (All Day)

Friday, 13 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* Orientation Day for new students to college Yr 7 2021 (tbc) (All
Day)

Saturday, 14 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

Sunday, 15 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

Monday, 16 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* No Interruptions - Yr 10 & 11 (All Day)

Tuesday, 17 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* No Interruptions - Yr 10 & 11 (All Day)

Wednesday, 18 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* No Interruptions - Yr 10 & 11 (All Day)

* Last Day for Unit 4 School-based Assessment results and School-
assessed Task scores (All Day)

Thursday, 19 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* No Interruptions - Yr 10 & 11 (All Day)

Friday, 20 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* No Interruptions - Yr 10 & 11 (All Day)

Saturday, 21 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

Sunday, 22 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

Monday, 23 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* Last Day for VCE VET Coursework Task Scores & Last Day for all
Unit Results (All Day)

* Yr 10 & 11 End of Year Exams (All Day)

* No Interruptions Yr 7 - 9 (All Day)

Tuesday, 24 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* Yr 10 & 11 End of Year Exams (All Day)

* No Interruptions Yr 7 - 9 (All Day)

Wednesday, 25 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* Yr 10 & 11 End of Year Exams (All Day)

* No Interruptions Yr 7 - 9 (All Day)

Thursday, 26 November

Thursday, 26 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* Yr 10 & 11 End of Year Exams (All Day)

* No Interruptions Yr 7 - 9 (All Day)

Friday, 27 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* No Interruptions Yr 7 - 9 (All Day)

* Yr 10 & 11 Step Up (All Day)

* VCE Student personal details deadline on VASS (All Day)

Saturday, 28 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* Yr 10 & 11 Step Up (All Day)

Sunday, 29 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* Yr 10 & 11 Step Up (All Day)

Monday, 30 November

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* Yr 10 & 11 Step Up (All Day)

* Yr 7 - 9 End of Year Exams - exact dates TBC (All Day)

December 2020

Tuesday, 01 December

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* Yr 10 & 11 Step Up (All Day)

* Yr 7 - 9 End of Year Exams - exact dates TBC (All Day)

* Nativity Service (ELC - Yr 2) (All Day)

Wednesday, 02 December

* VCE Written Examinations  (All Day)

* Yr 10 & 11 Step Up (All Day)

* Yr 7 - 9 End of Year Exams - exact dates TBC (All Day)

* Fit to Drive presentation - Year 11 (Half Day), First Aid training - Yr
10 (Full Day) (All Day)

Thursday, 03 December

* Yr 10 & 11 Step Up (All Day)

* Yr 7 - 9 End of Year Exams - exact dates TBC (All Day)

* Junior School Speech Day Rehearsals (All Day)

Friday, 04 December

* Yr 10 & 11 Step Up (All Day)

* Yr 7 - 9 End of Year Exams - exact dates TBC (All Day)

* Junior School Speech Day (12:00 PM-2:00 PM)

Monday, 07 December

* Year 6 Dinner - time tbc (6:00 PM-8:30 PM)

Tuesday, 08 December

* Christmas Service (7:00 PM-8:00 PM)

Wednesday, 09 December

* Last Day of Term (students) - normal dismissal times (All Day)

* Old Fashioned Sports (9:30 AM-12:00 PM)

Friday, 11 December

* End of Term (Staff) (All Day)

Tuesday, 22 December

* School Office Closes (All Day)

The Hamilton and Alexandra College

School Calendar (Combined School Calendar)

From 5/10/2020 to 22/12/2020

This report shows the events for the selected dates

Page 2 of 2 on 18/09/2020 1:23:38 PM


	October 2020
	November 2020
	December 2020

